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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

School Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the

school community.

45%
 1

since last survey



    

20th - 39th percentile compared to

others nationally

School Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in school. 21%
 1

since last survey



    

0th - 19th percentile compared to

others nationally

School Rigorous Expectations

How much students feel that their teachers hold them to high

expectations around effort, understanding, persistence, and

performance in class.

61%
 1

since last survey



    

0th - 19th percentile compared to

others nationally

1,604 responses
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School Belonging

Your average

45%
1,604 responses

Change

 1
since last survey



How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 24%

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 3% 45

Quite connected 21% 331

Somewhat connected 41% 648

Slightly connected 28% 447

Not at all connected 8% 128



 3 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.2: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely

understand

5% 73

Understand quite a bit 37% 595

Understand somewhat 35% 565

Understand a little 18% 283

Do not understand at

all

5% 83



 4 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.3: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous

amount

8% 123

Matter quite a bit 38% 611

Matter somewhat 37% 587

Matter a little bit 13% 209

Do not matter at all 4% 66


 1 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.4: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount

of respect

7% 116

Quite a bit of respect 46% 741

Some respect 34% 541

A little bit of respect 10% 158

No respect at all 3% 43



 0 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 17% 275

Belong quite a bit 43% 680

Belong somewhat 26% 417

Belong a little bit 10% 166

Do not belong at all 4% 61


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School Engagement

Your average

21%
1,604 responses

Change

 1
since last survey



How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 14%

Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes?

Extremely excited 2% 24

Quite excited 13% 201

Somewhat excited 38% 610

Slightly excited 32% 507

Not at all excited 16% 262

  1 from last survey Favorable: 27%

Q.2: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?

Extremely eager 5% 76

Quite eager 22% 360

Somewhat eager 39% 623

Slightly eager 25% 393

Not at all eager 9% 151



 1 from last survey Favorable: 17%

Q.3: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost always 3% 42

Frequently 14% 231

Sometimes 37% 594

Once in a while 29% 470

Almost never 17% 267

  0 from last survey Favorable: 19%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost always 3% 44

Frequently 16% 259

Sometimes 35% 559

Once in a while 28% 442

Almost never 18% 295



 3 from last survey Favorable: 30%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 3% 55

Quite interested 27% 431

Somewhat interested 40% 640

Slightly interested 22% 354

Not at all interested 8% 121


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School Rigorous Expectations

Your average

61%
1,604 responses

Change

 1
since last survey



How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: How often do your teachers take time to make
sure you understand the material?

Almost always 10% 159

Frequently 47% 746

Sometimes 30% 477

Once in a while 12% 199

Almost never 1% 20

  1 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.2: How often do your teachers make you explain
your answers?

Almost always 22% 350

Frequently 46% 742

Sometimes 24% 383

Once in a while 7% 110

Almost never 1% 17



 1 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.3: How much do your teachers encourage you to do
your best?

Encourage me a

tremendous amount

16% 253

Encourage me quite a

bit

48% 776

Encourage me some 25% 400

Encourage me a little 9% 149

Do not encourage me

at all

2% 24



 1 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.4: Overall, how high are your teachers' expectations
of you?

Extremely high 8% 129

Quite high 47% 758

Somewhat high 36% 576

Slightly high 7% 111

Not high at all 2% 24


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 2 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.5: When you feel like giving up on a difficult task,
how likely is it that your teachers will make you keep
trying?

Extremely likely 15% 244

Quite likely 46% 740

Somewhat likely 24% 386

Slightly likely 12% 186

Not at all likely 3% 42




